Youth
1st
2nd
MTB
1st
2nd
Novice
1st
2nd
3rd
Veteran
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
Sport
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
6th
Master
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
Expert
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Name

Mack Memmott
Seth Wayne
Name

Scott Lynn

Ira Weiny

Name

Philip Isaacs
Jen Everhard
Natalie Wayne
Name

Robert Lawson
Josh Cummins
Andrew Kemble
James Cochrane
Tim Chemacki
Ryan Wayne
Jeff Hayes

Ryan Hannigan
Name

Ryan McDonald
Zecheriah Brink
Isaac Wayne
Caleb Wayne
Gavin Carpenter
Joseph Van Roekel - DNF
SETH STEVENS - DNF
Name

Mike Steidley
Trevor Bodogh
Yaxin Guo

Matt Meyer

Alex Chiao
Robbie Pfunder
Ryder Okumura
Kyle Thorpe

AJ Chang

Name

Esmond Chu
Julien Brunet
Grant Memmott
Federico Astrada
David Krut

NATHANIEL MOORE - DNF

Loop1l Loop2 Total
130 80 210
40 30 70
Loop1l Loop2 Total
240 250 490
120 110 230
Loop1l Loop2 Total
160 180 340
120 80 200
0 0 0
Loop1l Loop2 Total
300 270 570
170 250 420
180 200 380
70 180 250
70 90 160
80 60 140
60 40 100
40 20 60
Loop1l Loop2 Total
160 180 340
170 140 310
120 130 250
90 120 210
40 100 140

Loop1 Loop2 Total
260 280 540
240 270 510
240 260 500
250 250 500
140 170 310
140 170 310
150 150 300

50 90 140
60 60 120

Loop1l Loop2 Total
210 220 430
170 220 390
140 160 300
120 70 190

50 100 150
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20 10 End Time
2 4
2 3

20 10 End Time
0 0
6 1

20 10 End Time
0 0
2 4
0 0

20 10 End Time
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Elite Men Semi
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

Elite Women Semi
1st

2nd

Elite Men Final
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Elite Women Final
1st

2nd

Name

Jack Carthy
Alejandro Montalvo
Borja Conejos
Dani Baron

Eloi Palau

Oliver Weightman
Sam Hlavaty
Adam Morewood
ANDREI BURTON
Jeff Anderson
Sean Farrar
Wuyu Huang

lan Farrar

Name

Vera Baron

Debi Studer
Name

Jack Carthy
Alejandro Montalvo
Eloi Palau

Dani Baron

Oliver Weightman
Borja Conejos
Name

Vera Baron

Debi Studer

Loop1l Loop2 Total 60 50 40 30 20 10 End Time

300 300 600 10
290 300 590 9
290 290 580 8
280 300 580 8
270 290 560 8
290 250 540 8
160 170 330 3
140 190 330 2
150 100 250 O
70 90 160 O
70 70 140 O
10 40 50 0
20 20 40 0
Loop1l Loop2 Total 60
290 290 580 8
200 180 380 1
Loop1l Loop2 Total 60
290 290 4
240 240 0
230 230 2
210 210 1
200 200 1
190 190 O
Loop1l Loop2 Total 60
290 290 4
190 190 O
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16:07
16:17

End Time

End Time

End Time



